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League Predominate Borough League Primary 
Contact (name)

League Primary Contact (email) U7 U8 U9 U10 U11 U12 U13 U14 U15 U16 U17 U18 U19 U21 OA Vets

Barnet Sunday Football League Enfield John Eager john.david.eager@gmail.com

Bromley & Croydon Christian FootballLeague Bromley Keith Bolton keithbolton66@hotmail.com

Camden & Islington Youth Football League Camden and Islington Karen Greene greener106@btinternet.com

Camden Sunday Football League Hackney Paul Stephany csflchairman@gmail.com

Central London Sunday League City of London Daniel Whitehead daniel.whitehead@me.com

Community Football League (London) Redbridge Jamal Hussain jamal@sportingfoundation.com

East London & Essex Junior League Redbridge Wayne Wilson wayne@elesportfoundation.org

Edmonton & District Sunday Football League Enfield John Mills

Girls Super League Barnet & Camden Maya Williamson superleague@bloomsburyfootball.com

Hackney & Leyton Sunday Football League Hackney David Joseph footygraphs3@gmail.com

Hackney Marshes Saturday Youth Football League Hackney Michael Cole michael.cole@hackney.gov.uk

Hackney Marshes x Capital Girls League Hackney Michael Cole michael.cole@hackney.gov.uk

Islington Borough Ladies - Beginners Islington Pete Samways Peter.Samways@GLL.ORG

Islington Midweek Football League Islington Harry Yennaris imflsecretary@gmail.com

Legacy Football League Newham Nayim Ahmed nayim291@gmail.com

London County Saturday Youth Football League Wandsworth Joshua Lino-Da Costa secretarylcsyfl@gmail.com

London Inclusion Football League Pan London Conor Mcbrearty conor.mcbrearty@londonfa.com

London Vets Ballerz Brent Conway Blake londonvetsballerz@gmail.com

Maccabi (Southern) GB Football League Brent Joseph Jayson josephjayson@hotmail.co.uk

Maccabi Junior (Youth) Football League Harrow Kyle Head kylehead@live.co.uk

Maccabi Masters Football League Enfield David Jacobs david@srjaccounting.com

Metropolitan Sunday Football League Greenwich and Lewisham Stewart Robinson grobinson31@hotmail.com

Next Generation Super League Hackney Jonathan Clarke jc.7@hotmail.co.uk

Regents Park Youth League Westminister Bruno Marques info@rpyl.co.uk

South East London & Kent Youth League Greenwich Sally Dolan sally@selkentsecretary.com

Southern Sunday Football League Lambeth Graham Rodber ssflrefs@aol.com

Southern Veterans League Greenwich John Forbes john.forbes29@btinternet.com

Sunday Football League- London Pan London Drew Patterson thefutureoffootball10@gmail.com

Tandridge Youth Football League
 25 mile radius from Tatsfield Village 
(Kent), south of Thames only

Derek Harris drharris@sky.com

Turkish Community Football Federation Enfield and Walthamstow Gulay Ermiya gulayermiya1996@googlemail.com

West End Thames AFA Camden and Islington Richard Pisapia rikp@welafa.org

Wimbledon & District Football League Merton Barrie Whittington leaguesecretary@hotmail.co.uk

Woolwich and Eltham Sunday Football Alliance Greenwich Jase Verrillo tractorboyz004@gmail.com

Disability Female Male


